
SCOPE OF WORK AREA

10
,4

36

3,595

8,052

5,215

4,256

3,
61

7

2,995

2,030

± 1,790

F

F

FF

F

E

E

F E

E

F
F F

E

E

3030

28

28

28

28

28

Administrateur de projets

No. du projet

No. du dessin

Date

Project Manager

Project no.

Drawing no.

Date

Reviewed By

Approved By

Date

Tender

Date

Designed By

Drawn By

Examiné par

Approuvé par

Soumission

Conçu par

Dessiné par

drawing

project

revisions

A
C C

B

A

B

dessin

projet

date

C
A

c

1000 10 20mm 40 60 80 120 140 160 180 200mm

(yyyy/mm/dd)

(yyyy/mm/dd)

(yyyy/mm/dd)

(yyyy/mm/dd)

description

no. du detail

sur dessin no.
location drawing no.

drawing no.
dessin no.

detail no.

EI
2014/11/24

BI

Public Works and
Government Services
Canada

Travaux publics et
services gouvernementaux
Canada

2014/11/24

PWGSC-A1.DWG

VALÉRIE PAQUETTE

Contractor to verify all dimensions & conditions on site and immediately notify the engineed of all discrepancies.
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Contractor to verify all dimensions &
conditions on site and immediately

notify the consultant of all
discrepancies.
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NOTE:

COORDINATE WITH THE ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERS REGARDING THE
REMOVAL OF ALL ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL SYSTEMS RELATED TO THE DEMOLITON OF
THE EXISTING CEILING AND INSTALLATION OF THE NEW SUSPENDED CEILING.  THIS
INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO, THE EXISTING LIGHTING, SPRINKLER SYSTEM, AND
EMERGENCY ALARMS AND SIGNAGE.  MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS TO
DETERMINE WHAT COMPONENTS CAN BE RELOCATED AND REUSED.

GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SERVICES FOR THE DESIGN, BUILDING PERMIT DOCUMENTS, AND IMPLEMENTATION OF
THESE REQUIREMENTS.
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SCOPE OF WORK AREA:
REPAIR, REFINISH, AND PAINT TOTAL EIFS AREA

- MATCH EXISTING PAINT COLOURS OF EIFS
FACADE FOR THIS AREA

GENERAL NOTES:

E.GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THE REQUIRED MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING SERVICES TO SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETE THE CONTENT WITHIN THIS
DRAWING PACKAGE.  THIS INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO:

 -  THE DEMOLITION OR RELOCATION OF EXISTING ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
    SYSTEMS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE SCOPE OF WORK.
 -  THE DESIGN OF ANY PROPOSED NEW ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL SYSTEMS.
    THE PROPOSED M & E SYSTEMS INCLUDED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE SCHEMATIC ONLY.
 -  COMPLETION OF ANY RELATED BUILDING PERMIT AND CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS.
 -  ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION REVIEW AND FINAL APPROVAL PROCESS.

 THE NEW PROPOSED HVAC SYSTEM INSTALLATION IS THE EXCEPTION (NOTE F).

F. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH THE NEW PROPOSED HVAC INSTALLATION
(SEPARATE PROJECT) FOR THE LOCATION OF SKYLIGHTS, AND THE HVAC INTEGRATION
INTO THE NEW PROPOSED SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE/GRID (NOTE 29).
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